Start Date  Account Name
11/4/2024 TRIPLETT CONSTRUCTION
11/5/2024 GORILLA ROOFING INC
11/5/2024 SKINBYKATHERINNE
11/5/2024 U.S. BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
11/6/2024 DATAGEAR INC

11/6/2024 KIER & WRIGHT CIVIL ENGINEERS AND SURVEYORS INC

11/6/2024 REVIVAL HEATING & AIR LLC
11/6/2024 UNITED HOME SERVICE GROUP INC
11/7/2024 ELITE BUILDING GROUP INC
11/7/2024 TECHNICAL MASTERY SOCCER
11/12/2024 COPPERSTATE PLUMBING
11/12/2024 PACIFIC SKY SOLAR LLC
11/12/2024 POWER UP SOLUTIONS LLC
11/12/2024 QUEEN PLUMBING
11/13/2024 ALEJANDRA'S ALTERATIONS
11/13/2024 ARANA SONS ROOFING INC
11/13/2024 COASTLINE POOLS AND CONSTRUCTION
11/13/2024 HOT DOG QUEEN LA LLC
11/14/2024 HEY SPARKY
11/18/2024 CHARLES MADRID
11/18/2024 FREDDY'S FIX - ALLINC
11/18/2024 J POWER ELECTRIC
11/19/2024 ANGELES LIGHTING INC
11/19/2024 FIBER TECH SOLUTIONS INC
11/19/2024 RN PIMENTEL CONSTRUCTION
11/19/2024 WEDGEWOOD HOMES REALTY
11/20/2024 BAJA ROOFING SOLUTIONS
11/20/2024 STRETCH WITH NIKI
11/20/2024 TATUM HILL CONSTRUCTION
11/21/2024 DR DUCTLESS
11/21/2024 KAL BEST CONTRACTOR INC
11/21/2024 SOLARTIME ELECTRICAL SERVICES
11/21/2024 YEEMS COFFEE
11/22/2024 ACCURATE LEAK LOCATORS INC
11/22/2024 EARTHQUAKE BRACING INCORPORATED
11/22/2024 JA JUAREZ TRANSPORT LLC
11/22/2024 PROSOLAR CALIFORNIA LLC
11/25/2024 RICH ELECTRIC
11/26/2024 CALIFORNIA FIRST ROOFING INC
11/26/2024 CAT LOUNGE NYANRAKU-EN

NOVEMBER 01, 2024 - NOVEMBER 30, 2024
Account Address

8929 S SEPULVEDA BLVD STE 403
8050 FLORENCE AVE STE 16
2928 MARINE AVE

15800 S WESTERN AVE

500 W DYER RD

2850 COLLIER CANYON RD

1312 W 162ND ST

2640 LAVERY CT STE B

5302 LEMON AVE

12918 S BUDLONG AVE

8040 PURITAN ST

20640 BAHAMA ST STE B

509 MENLO DR STE 5

4801 SPUR AVE

1044 W GARDENA BLVD

18540 SOLEDAD CANYON RD
2308 HALF MOON LN

4422 W 172ND ST APT 9

1210 W COLLINS AVE

5716 CANTERBURY DR

315 N BARRYKNOLL ST

208 E MAUNA LOA AVE

12021 WILSHIRE BLVD PMB 342
1922 W ROSECRANS AVE

2527 E RILES CIR

2015 MANHATTAN BEACH BLVD STE 100
13309 CULLEN ST

2598 DENALI CT

5142 VENICE BLVD

1105 6TH ST

2203 LERONA AVE

14371 EUCLID ST STE 2F

15420 S WESTERN AVE STE A
26025 NEWPORT RD # F-413
3548 IRONWEED DR

1424 W 135TH ST SPC C14

5701 BUCKINGHAM PKWY STE F
1854 W 150TH ST

5850 W 3RD ST

1601 W REDONDO BEACH BLVD STE 201

Account City

LOS ANGELES
DOWNEY
GARDENA
GARDENA

SANTA ANA
LIVERMORE
GARDENA
NEWBURY PARK
LONG BEACH
GARDENA
DOWNEY
CHATSWORTH
ROCKLIN
LANCASTER
GARDENA
CANYON COUNTRY
COSTA MESA
LAWNDALE
ORANGE

CULVER CITY
ANAHEIM
GLENDORA

LOS ANGELES
GARDENA
ANAHEIM
REDONDO BEACH
WHITTIER
HAWTHORNE
LOS ANGELES
HERMOSA BEACH
ROWLAND HEIGHTS
GARDEN GROVE
GARDENA
MENIFEE

SAN BERNARDINO
GARDENA
CULVER CITY
GARDENA

LOS ANGELES
GARDENA

Account State Account Zipcode

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

90045-3634
90240-3825
90249-3655
90247-3704
92707-3329
94551-9201
90247-4426
91320-1527
90805-6010
90247-1512
90242-4310
91311-6127
95765

93536-7395
90247-4956
91351-3748
92627-6737
90260-3493
92867-5413
90230-6545
92807-2911
91740-6312
90025-1206
90249-2930
92806-5610
90278-1230
90602-3010
90250-1658
90019-5229
90254-4907
91748-3948
92843-4968
90249-4356
92584-7393
92407-0575
90249-2225
90230-6676
90249-3839
90036-2881
90247-3245
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